
Portland Permitting and Development

FY 2024-25
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Development Services Fund Beginning Balance 24,189,537$    
Cannabis Fund Beginning Balance 994,782$         

Portland Permitting & Development Beginning Balance 25,184,318$     

AP-01 July 1 - July 31 7,200,970$     5,302,983$     74% 74% (1,897,987)$     (1,897,987)$     23,286,331$     
AP-02 Aug 1 - Aug 31 7,143,487$     7,251,106$     102% 88% 107,618$          (1,790,369)$     23,393,949$     
AP-03 Sep 1 - Sep 30 6,943,062$     6,365,720$     92% 89% (577,342)$        (2,367,711)$     22,816,607$     
AP-04 Oct 1 - Oct 31 7,393,673$     6,493,071$     88% 89% (900,602)$        (3,268,313)$     21,916,005$     
AP-05 Nov 1 - Nov 30 7,148,781$     5,380,370$     75% 86% (1,768,411)$     (5,036,725)$     20,147,594$     
AP-06 Dec 1 - Dec 31 6,933,893$     5,895,477$     85% 86% (1,038,416)$     (6,075,140)$     19,109,178$     
AP-07 Jan 1 - Jan 31 7,340,236$     7,167,864$     98% 88% (172,372)$        (6,247,512)$     18,936,806$     
AP-08 Feb 1 - Feb 28 6,580,267$     6,646,334$     101% 89% 66,067$            (6,181,445)$     19,002,873$     
AP-09 Mar 1 - Mar 31 7,159,340$     6,867,562$     96% 90% (291,778)$        (6,473,223)$     18,711,095$     
AP-10 Apr 1 - Apr 30 7,136,051$     6,970,911$     98% 91% (165,140)$        (6,638,363)$     18,545,955$     
AP-11 May 1 - May 31 9,248,735$     8,505,521$     92% 91% (743,214)$        (7,381,578)$     17,802,741$     
AP-12 June 1 - June 30 7,028,405$     8,281,992$     118% 93% 1,253,587$       (6,127,991)$     19,056,327$     

FY 2024-25 Year-to-Date 87,256,901$   81,128,910$   93% (6,127,991)$     19,056,327$     

FY 2025-26
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Development Services Fund Beginning Balance 18,110,010$    
Cannabis Fund Beginning Balance 946,318$         

Portland Permitting & Development Beginning Balance 19,056,327$     

AP-01 July 1 - July 31 6,563,226$     5,633,362$     86% 86% (929,864)$        (929,864)$        18,126,463$     
AP-02 Aug 1 - Aug 31 6,791,086$     6,155,496$     91% 88% (635,590)$        (1,565,454)$     17,490,873$     

FY 2025-26 Year-to-Date 13,354,313$   11,788,858$   88% (1,565,454)$     17,490,873$     

Non-Cumulative Cost Recovery Rate Report


